OP \$165.00 90044039

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM687522

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Veritas Services & Engineering, Inc.		07/28/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Variscale Services & Engineering, Inc.	
Street Address:	10 Enterprise Avenue N	
City:	Secaucus	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07094	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90044039	VARISCALE
Serial Number:	90044042	VARISCALE
Serial Number:	90044047	VARISCALE
Serial Number:	90044034	VSEI
Serial Number:	90044036	VSEI
Serial Number:	90044037	VSEI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7147558290

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7145401235
Email: ipdocket@lw.com
Correspondent Name: Perry J. Viscounty

Address Line 1: 650 Town Center Drive, Suite 2000
Address Line 4: Costa Mesa, CALIFORNIA 92626

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	066183-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Natalie Richards
SIGNATURE:	/Natalie Richards/
DATE SIGNED:	11/11/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007492 FRAME: 0158

900655840

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Amendment Variscale#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007492 FRAME: 0159

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

The corporation organiz	ed and existing under	and by virtue of the General				
Corporation Law of the S	tate of Delaware does he	reby certify:				
FIRST: That at a meeting of the Board of Directors of						
Veritas Services & Engi						
Certificate of Incorporati be advisable and calling	ion of said corporation a meeting of the stock	a proposed amendment of the , declaring said amendment to sholders of said corporation for orth the proposed amendment is				
RESOLVED, that the Co	ertificate of Incorporation	n of this corporation be amended				
by changing the Article th	nereof numbered "FIRS	T " so that, as				
amended, said Article sha	Il be and read as follows	t e				
FIRST: The name of the	corporation (the "Corpor	ation") is: Variscale Services &				
Engineering, Inc.						
		DINING BURNING CONTROL OF DEC. SOF				
upon notice in accordance the State of Delaware at v by statute were voted in fa	be with Section 222 of which meeting the necessayor of the amendment mendment was duly acceptable.	pration was duly called and held the General Corporation Law of sary number of shares as required dopted in accordance with the ion Law of the State of				
IN WITNESS WHERE	OF, said corporation 1	nas caused this certificate to be				
signed this 28	day of July	, 2021				
	•					
	By: /s/ Frank Zh	ang				
		orized Officer				
	Title: President					
	Name: Frank Zhan	ig				
		or Type				

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:17 PM 08/31/2021 FILED 06:17 PM 08/31/2021 SR 20213132377 - File Number 6795865

RECORDED: 11/11/2021

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007492 FRAME: 0160